Spotlight Cues

LX Ref

10
11
12
13
15
16
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
31
32
39

40

On...

Curtain clears top of show
On end of LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

When Wonka’s ready

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On Charlie X DS of Candy Man
On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On end of LX cue

On LX cue

On end of LX cue

Willy Wonka - MRP 2015

Spot 1 Target
Wonka

ouT

Wonka

ouT

Wonka

ouT

Wonka

ouT

ouT

ouT

Candy Man
Pick up Charlie
Snap back to Candy Man
ouT

Candy Man
ouT

P. Trout

ouT

P. Trout

ouT
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Spot 2 Target Special
Wonka
ouT
Wonka
ouT
Wonka
ouT

ouT

ouT
Wonka
ouT
Candy Man
Candy Man
Candy Man
ouT
Candy Man
ouT 0 COUNT
ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT



Spotlight Cues

41
42
44
45
49
50
51
54
55
56
57
66
68
68
69
71
75

101
101

101

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

When Wonka’s ready
On LX cue

On LX cue

On end of LX cue

On LX cue

On end of LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

When Wonka’s ready
On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue

“Something is happening!”

“Mr. Willy Wonka!”
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P. Trout
ouT
ouT
Mr. Bucket
ouT
Wonka
ouT

P. Trout
ouT

P. Trout
ouT
ouT
ouT
Wonka

ouT

Charlie (Trout when joined)

ouT

P. Trout

P. Trout

Wonka in House

ouT

ouT

Charlie

Charlie

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

Tight on Charlie

ouT

ouT

ouT

Charlie (Trout when joined)
ouT

ouT

Ballyhoo through House

Wonka in House

Page 2 of 3

0 COUNT

10 COUNT
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102
105
107
109
110
126
127
128
128
139
140
141

160

162

On LX cue
On LX cue
On LX cue
On LX cue
On LX cue
On LX cue
On LX cue
On LX cue
On Violet’s Exit
On LX cue
On LX cue
On LX cue

On LX cue

On LX cue
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ouT

Wonka

ouT

Wonka’s Left Eye (tight)
ouT

Violet (In Blue)
ouT

Violet (In Blue)
ouT

Verucua
Verucua

ouT

Charlie (tight on upper
body)

OUT (Must synchronize)

ouT
Wonka

ouT

Wonka'’s Right Eye (tight)

ouT

Violet (In Blue)
ouT

Violet (In Blue)
ouT

ouT

Veruca

ouT

Charlie (tight on upper
body)

OUT (Must synchronize)
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0 COUNT
15 COUNT

15 COUNT

0 COUNT

0 COUNT

0 COUNT

4 COUNT

0 COUNT



