LX Ref	On	Spot 1 Target	Spot 2 Target	Special
3	Curtain clears top of show	Wonka	Wonka	
6	On end of LX cue	OUT	OUT	
10	On LX cue	Wonka	Wonka	
11	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
12	On LX cue	Wonka	Wonka	
13	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
15	When Wonka's ready	Wonka	OUT	
16	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
18	On LX cue	OUT	Wonka	
19	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
21	On LX cue	Candy Man	Candy Man	
22	On Charlie X DS of Candy Man	Pick up Charlie	Candy Man	
23	On LX cue	Snap back to Candy Man	Candy Man	
24	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
25	On LX cue	Candy Man	Candy Man	
26	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	0 COUNT
31	On LX cue	P. Trout	OUT	
32	On end of LX cue	OUT	OUT	
39	On LX cue	P. Trout	OUT	
40	On end of LX cue	OUT	OUT	

41	On LX cue	P. Trout	OUT	
42	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
44	On LX cue	OUT	Charlie	
45	On LX cue	Mr. Bucket	Charlie	
49	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	0 COUNT
50	When Wonka's ready	Wonka	OUT	
51	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
54	On LX cue	P. Trout	OUT	
55	On end of LX cue	OUT	OUT	
56	On LX cue	P. Trout	OUT	
57	On end of LX cue	OUT	OUT	
66	On LX cue	OUT	Tight on Charlie	
68	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
68	When Wonka's ready	Wonka	OUT	
69	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
71	On LX cue	Charlie (Trout when joined)	Charlie (Trout when joined)	10 COUNT
75	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
101	On LX cue	P. Trout	OUT	
101	"Something is happening!"	P. Trout	Ballyhoo through House	
101	"Mr. Willy Wonka!"	Wonka in House	Wonka in House	

102	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
105	On LX cue	Wonka	Wonka	
107	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	0 COUNT
109	On LX cue	Wonka's Left Eye (tight)	Wonka's Right Eye (tight)	15 COUNT
110	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
126	On LX cue	Violet (In Blue)	Violet (In Blue)	15 COUNT
127	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	0 COUNT
128	On LX cue	Violet (In Blue)	Violet (In Blue)	
128	On Violet's Exit	OUT	OUT	
139	On LX cue	Verucua	OUT	0 COUNT
140	On LX cue	Verucua	Veruca	0 COUNT
141	On LX cue	OUT	OUT	
160	On LX cue	Charlie (tight on upper body)	Charlie (tight on upper body)	4 COUNT
162	On LX cue	OUT (Must synchronize)	OUT (Must synchronize)	0 COUNT